Halbmarathon Miinchen 2024

Kinderlauf - 20.04.2024 - Munchen
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1 Baluta

2 Baluta

3 Baluta

Filofteia Deaconu
Maria Deaconu
Lukas Kohler
Jonas Kirschner
Emilia Markus
Olivia Méarkus
Hanna Moll

llie Radu

Maria Radu

David Thomas
Parascheva Virzob
Felix Weissmann
Lukas Weissmann

Thea Wolgast

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

FT Gern

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

2018

2016

2018

2018
2019
2020
2021
2016
2018
2019
2019
2021
2019

2021

s 2 2 s ¥ s ¥ s % £ 2 £ s 2 2 2 %

Seite 1/1



